Datasheet | EC53
 High attenuation AC EMI Filter
Technical specifications
Operating voltage 440VAC (P-P)
Current rating  50A-80A
Frequency 50/60Hz
Voltage drop 1 Volt max.
High potential test voltage P -> E 1500VAC

- Customize products provided on request.
Sr. No.
Elcom part codes
(ordering code)
Current
rating (A)
Leakage
current (mA)
@440V
AC
Terminals (X)
Weight
(Kg)
Attenuation
Screw Touch -safe
1 EF-3A050X01G-C53 50 < 3.5 D F 1.8 Standard
2 EF-3A060X01G-C53 60 < 3.5 D F 1.8 Standard
2 EF-3A080X01G-C53 80 < 3.5 D F 1.8 Standard
4 EF-3A050X20G-C53 50 < 3.5 D F 2 High
5 EF-3A060X20G-C53 60 < 3.5 D F 2 High
El.italia EC-EC53 serie
EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US
Datasheet | EC53